

GR 679/22
CIS no: 427/2023

Present: Debayan Ganguly. A.C.J.M.-2, Raghunathpur

14-11-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

One accd person on CB filling hazira and rest accd person on Cb filling a petition praying for time on the ground stated there in

Prayer is allowed.

witness are present namely bandana mahato as PW 2 and Balaram Mahato as PW 3 they are examined and cross examined in full and discharged.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 08-01-2026 for evidence.

Issue fresh summon upon CSW 04 & 05.

D/c by me:

Sd/- D. Ganguly
ACJM 2nd Court RNP